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For ‘Blip Box’ dealership enquiries please contact Mick Boasman on mail@bikesportdevelopments.co.uk 
 
We do not operate a 'sole region dealer' system so all new dealer enquiries are welcome, although we do reserve the right to refuse dealership if it would directly conflict 
with an existing main dealer in your area. 
 
Buy direct at www.bikesportdevelopments.co.uk 
 
 
 

 
UK 

Bike Sport Developments Ltd 
Daventry 
(Woodford Halse) 

www.bikesportdevelopments.co.uk  mail@bikesportdevelopments.co.uk  

JHP - Ducati Coventry Coventry www.ducaticoventry.com   service@ducaticoventry.com  

Australia Brisbane MC  Windsor www.brisbanemotorcycles.com.au  Accessories Team - BMC 

Belgium Ducati Zolder Zolder www.ducati-zolder.be  atelier@ducati-zolder.be  

Czech Republic Tyrex Dolni Roven www.tyrex.cz  info@tyrex.cz  

Hong Kong / China Ducati HK Hong Kong  simonwg905@yahoo.com.hk  

Macau / China Ducati Macau Macau  achum@d-cavaliere.com.mo  

Germany SKM  Greven www.skm-moto.de info@skm-moto.de  

 
Norway Eker Performance Fredrikstad www.ekerperformance.com patrik@ekerperformance.com 

MPC Racing Rade www.mpcracing.no  marty@mpcracing.no  

Singapore SBR Motors Pte Ltd Joe Lee  joe@sbrtrackdays.com  
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South Africa Moto Uno Racing Jo’burg  motounoracing@tiscali.co.za  

Switzerland Ducati Zentralschweiz Perlen www.ducatizentralschweiz.ch  info@ducatizentralschweiz.ch  

 
USA 

Ducati Omaha Omaha www.ducatiomaha.com  jarel@ducatiomaha.com 

Boulder Motorsports Boulder  www.bouldermotorsports.com brian@bouldermotorsports.com  

Ducati Detroit Detroit www.ducatidetroit.com info@ducatidetroit.com  

Tony Forster (Ducati) Training  Los Angelis  tonyforster123@gmail.com  
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